
Greenwood Primary School and Nursery Unit  
Holiday List 2023/2024 

 
Term 1  
 School re-opens: Wednesday 30 August 2023  

Wednesday 30 and Thursday 31 August: School will finish at the earlier 
time of 12.00pm (Primary 2) and 12.05pm (Primary 3). Specific 
information will be shared with Primary 1 and Nursery.   

  
  
School Development Day Friday 27 October (Staff only to attend) 
  
Halloween Holiday  Monday 30 October to Friday 3 November 2023  
  
Christmas Holiday  Friday 22 December 2023 – Tuesday 2 January 2024 
  

 

Term 2  
  
School Development Day  Wednesday 3 January 2024 (Staff only to attend) 
  
 School re-opens for children: Thursday 4 January 2024 
  
School Development Day  Monday 12 February 2024 (Staff only to attend) 
  
Half Term Break Tuesday 13 February – Friday 16 February 2024 
  
School Development Day  Monday 18 March 2024 (Staff only to attend) 
  
Easter Holiday  Monday 25 March – Friday 5 April 2024 
  

 

Term 3  
 School re-opens: Monday 8 April 2024 
  
May Day  Monday 6 May 2024 
  
Late Spring Holiday/ School 
Development Day   

Monday 27 May 2024 (Staff only to attend) 

  
 School Year Ends: Friday 28 June 2024 (half day) 
  

 

 
N.B. Please retain holiday list for future reference.  

Holidays may be subject to change.  

 
 


